
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 220.0 10

2 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 215.0 8

3 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 215.0 6

4 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 195.0 4

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.1 185.0 2

6 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.1 165.0 1

7 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 160.0 0

8 Owen Jones Skyline High School Powerlifting 165.0 155.0 0

9 Jesus Casas Skyline High School Powerlifting 164.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.1 330.0 10

2 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 325.0 8

3 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 325.0 6

4 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 315.0 4

5 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 315.0 2

6 Owen Jones Skyline High School Powerlifting 165.0 225.0 1

7 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.1 165.0 0

8 Jesus Casas Skyline High School Powerlifting 164.0 0 0

9 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 250.0 10

2 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.1 235.0 8

3 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 235.0 6

4 Owen Jones Skyline High School Powerlifting 165.0 225.0 4

5 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 215.0 2

6 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 205.0 1

7 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.1 165.0 0

8 Jesus Casas Skyline High School Powerlifting 164.0 0 0

9 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 159.0 780.0 10

2 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 760.0 8

3 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 755.0 6

4 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.1 750.0 4

5 Tyler Bables Maize South 165.0 735.0 2

6 Owen Jones Skyline High School Powerlifting 165.0 605.0 1

7 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.1 495.0 0

8 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 160.0 0

9 Jesus Casas Skyline High School Powerlifting 164.0 0 0


